RayDat Narrow
Data & Signal Line
System Protection
C A T A L O G
	 r a y c a p . c o m 	 | 	 1
Raycap was founded in 1987 with a vision of creating and
providing solutions that protect the world’s infrastructure.
From telecommunications to new traditional energy

	 P r o d u c t  I n d e x 	 | 	 31
Product Index
New Product Name New Order Code
Legacy Product Names & Order Codes
Page Product Order Code
Analog Systems Modular SPD for Data & Signal Lines
RayDat NSL-2-5 LF 7088.32 8
RayDat NSL-2-12 LF 7088.34 8
RayDat NSL-2-24 LF 7088.36 8
RayDat NSL-2-5M LF 7088.33 8
RayDat NSL-2-5M LF 7088.35 8
RayDat NSL-2-5M LF 7088.37 8
RayDat NSL-2-5 7088.26 RayDat SLH-2-5Q 7085.05 10
RayDat NSL-2-12 7088.28 RayDat SLH-2-12Q 7085.06 10
RayDat NSL-2-24 7088.01 RayDat SLH-2-24Q 7085.08 10
RayDat NSL-2-48 7088.30 RayDat SLH-2-48Q 7085.10 10
RayDat NSL-2-5M 7088.27 RayDat SLH-2-5M 7086.40 10
RayDat NSL-2-12M 7088.29 RayDat SLH-2-12M 7086.41 10
RayDat NSL-2-24M 7088.02 Module SLH-2-24M 7086.43 10
RayDat NSL-2-48M 7088.31 RayDat SLH-2-48M 7086.44 10
RayDat NSP-2-24 LF 7088.03 14
RayDat NSP-2-24/0 LF 7088.60 14
RayDat NSP-2-24M LF 7088.04 14
RayDat NSP-2-24/0M LF 7088.61 14